© O N o o~ W N e

=
— O

12.
13.

14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

21.
22.
23.

24.
25.
206.
27.

MUSIC ACOUSTIC

Please note my set list changes regularly, and this is a list of pub and wedding songs together

500 Miles

A Team

Amazing Grace
Amen

Adore You

A Thousand Years
All Of Me

Ain't No Sunshine
Ain't Nobody

. American Boy

. Always Remember

Us This Way
April Sun In Cuba
Ain't No Mountain
High Enough
Baby Don't Hurt Me
Bad Habits

Back To Black
Best Part

Believe

Big Yellow Taxi
Better be Home
Soon

Better Together
Black and Gold
Blame It On The
Boogie

Bloom

Brightside

Big Jet Plane

Billie Jean

28
29

30.
31.
32.
33.

34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.

40.
41.

42.
43.
44.

45.

46.

47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.

.Budapest

. Can't Help Falling
In

Circles

Closing Time
Creep

Come Away With
Me

Cold Heart
Chasing Cars
Closing Time
Come Together
Crazy In Love
Crazy Little Thing
Called Love
Crazy

Dancing In The
Dark

Dancing Queen
Daughters
Dancing In The
Moonlight

Don't You Worry
Child

Don't Dream It's
Over

Don't Know Why
Don't Start Now
Dreams

Drops Of Jupiter
Electric Feel

Everywhere

53.

54.

55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
6l.
62.
63.
64.
65.
606.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.

/2.

73.

74.
75.
76.
77.
78.

Escape (Pina
Colada)

Falling Like The
Stars

Fall At Your Feet
Fast Car
Footloose

Finally

Follow Me

Free Fallin

Feels Like Home
From This Moment
Get Lucky

Give Me Love

Go Your Own Way
Gravity

Halo

Happy

Heaven

Hallelujah

Have You Ever Seen

The Rain

Here Comes The
Sun

Have | Told You
Lately That| Love

You

Heaven

Hey Jude
Higher Love
Heroes

Hey Ya



79. Ho Hey

80. Home

81. How Deep Is Your
Love

82. How Long Will |
Love

83. How Will | Know

84.1 Will Survive

85.1 Wanna Grow Old
With You

86. If | Ain't Got You

87.1Get To Love You

88. | Can't Feel My Face

89.1 Wanna Dance
With Somebody

90. | Wanna Grow Old
With You

91. Ironic

92.1f  Ain't Got You

93.I'm Yours

94.1s This Love

95. It's Not Living

96.1 Won't Give Up

97.1 Love You Always
Forever

98. Isn't She Lovely

99. 1Iris

100. I Like Me Better

101. InThe
Summertime

102.  I'm With You

103. I'm Like A Bird

104. I'm Still
Standing
105. Jolene

106. Just You And |
107. Just The Two Of
Us

108. Just The Way
You Are

109. Kiss Me

110. Kiss From a

Rose
111. Landslide
112.  Latch
113. lly
114. La Vie En Rose
115. L-O-V-E

116. Little Talks

117. Lets Love

118. Like Im Gonna
Loose You

119. Lean On Me

120. LetMe Love
You

121. Lovely

122.  Love You For A
Long Time

123. Moves Like
Jagger

124. My Happiness

125.  Magic

126. Make You Feel
My Love

127. Marry Me

128. Marry You

129.  More Than
Words

130. Murder On The

Dancefloor
131. Million Reasons
132. My Girl

133.  Mustang Sally
134. Need You 100%
135.  No Scrubs

136. Never Tear Us

Apart

137.  Old Town Road

138.  Only Love

139. Perfect

140. Please Don't
Stop The Music

141. Pompeii

142. Proud Mary

143. Pumped Up
Kicks

144.  Put Your
Records On

145. Rather Be

146. Raise Your
Glass

147. Rehab

148.  Run To Paradise

149. Resolution

150. Riptide

151. Say You Won't
Let Go

152.  Shallow

153.  Sign Sealed
Delivered

154. Saturday Sun

155.  Save Tonight

156. She Will Be
Loved

157.  Shut Up And
Dance With Me

158. Say My Name

159. Say Something

160. Scar

161. September

162. Shape Of You

163. Skinny Love

164. Shut Up And

Dance



165.  Simply The
Best

166. Sorrento Moon

167. Song Bird

168. Stand By Me

169. Stranger

170.  Stuck In The
Middle

171. Stolen Dance

172. Sex On Fire

173.  Sunday Morning

174.  Sunrise

175.  Skinny Love

176. So Into You

177.  Show Me Love

178.  Somewhere

over the rainbow

179.  Sorry
180. Song Bird
181. Stay

182.  Summertime
Sadness

183.  Summer Of 69

184. Sweet Caroline

185. Sweet Home
Alabama

186. Sweet Child Of
Mine

187. Sweet Dreams Are
Made Of This

188. Tenerife Sea

189. Teenage
Dirtbag

190. This Will Be

191. Thinking Out
Loud

192. The Way You
Make Me Feel

193.  The Chain

194. The Way You
Make Me Feel

195.  There's Nothing
Holding Me Back

196. Time After Time

197. Thisls It

198. Torn

199. Two Strong
Hearts

200. The Horses

201. UFO

202. Umbrella

203.  Unwritten

204. Uptown Funk

205. Valerie

206. Watermelon
Sugar

207. Waiting For The
World To Change

208. Weir

209. Wake Me Up

210. Whatl Like
About You

211, Whats Up

212. Whata
Wonderful World

213.  When Love
Takes Over

214. What's Love
Got To Do With It

215, Who Knew

216. We Found Love

217.  Wicked Game

218. WonderWall

219. XO
220. You Are My
Sunshine

221, Yellow

222. You Make My
Dreams Come True

223. You're The Voice

224. You And Me

225.  You've Got A Friend

226. You're Still the One

227. You've Got The
Love

228. You're The One
That | Want

229. Zombie



