

Please note my set list changes regularly, and this is a list of pub and wedding songs together $\frac{1}{2}$

	28. Budapest	53. Escape (Pina
1. 500 Miles	29. Can't Help Falling	Colada)
2. A Team	ln	54. Falling Like The
3. Amazing Grace	30. Circles	Stars
4. Amen	31. Closing Time	55. Fall At Your Feet
5. Adore You	32. Creep	56. Fast Car
6. A Thousand Years	33. Come Away With	57. Footloose
7. All Of Me	Me	58. Finally
8. Ain't No Sunshine	34. Cold Heart	59. Follow Me
9. Ain't Nobody	35. Chasing Cars	60. Free Fallin
10. American Boy	36. Closing Time	61. Feels Like Home
11. Always Remember	37. Come Together	62. From This Moment
Us This Way	38. Crazy In Love	63. Get Lucky
12. April Sun In Cuba	39. Crazy Little Thing	64. Give Me Love
13. Ain't No Mountain	Called Love	65. Go Your Own Way
High Enough	40. Crazy	66. Gravity
14. Baby Don't Hurt Me	41. Dancing In The	67. Halo
15. Bad Habits	Dark	68. Нарру
16. Back To Black	42. Dancing Queen	69. Heaven
17. Best Part	43. Daughters	70. Hallelujah
18. Believe	44. Dancing In The	71. Have You Ever Seen
19. Big Yellow Taxi	Moonlight	The Rain
20. Better be Home	45. Don't You Worry	72. Here Comes The
Soon	Child	Sun
21. Better Together	46. Don't Dream It's	73. Have I Told You
22. Black and Gold	Over	Lately That I Love
23. Blame It On The	47. Don't Know Why	You
Boogie	48. Don't Start Now	74. Heaven
24. Bloom	49. Dreams	75. Hey Jude
25. Brightside	50. Drops Of Jupiter	76. Higher Love
26. Big Jet Plane	51. Electric Feel	77. Heroes
27. Billie Jean	52. Everywhere	78. Hey Ya

	79. Ho Hey 108. Just The		Just The Way	Apart	
80. Ho	ome	You Are		137.	Old Town Road
81. Ho	ow Deep Is Your	109.	Kiss Me	138.	Only Love
Lo	ve	110.	Kiss From a	139.	Perfect
82. How Long Will I Rose		ose	140.	Please Don't	
Lo	ve	111.	Landslide	St	op The Music
83. Ho	ow Will I Know	112.	Latch	141.	Pompeii
84. I V	Vill Survive	113.	lly	142.	Proud Mary
85. I V	Vanna Grow Old	114.	La Vie En Rose	143.	Pumped Up
W	ith You	115.	L-O-V-E	Ki	cks
86. lf I	Ain't Got You	116.	Little Talks	144.	Put Your
87. I G	Get To Love You	117.	Lets Love	Re	ecords On
88. I C	Can't Feel My Face	118.	Like Im Gonna	145.	Rather Be
89. I V	Vanna Dance	Lo	oose You	146.	Raise Your
W	ith Somebody	119.	Lean On Me	Glass	
90. I V	Vanna Grow Old	120.	Let Me Love	147.	Rehab
W	ith You	Yo	u	148.	Run To Paradise
91. Ir	onic	121.	Lovely	149.	Resolution
92. lf l	Ain't Got You	122.	Love You For A	150.	Riptide
93. l'm	n Yours	Lo	ong Time	151.	Say You Won't
94. ls	This Love	123.	Moves Like	Le	et Go
95. It's	s Not Living	Ja	gger	152.	Shallow
96. I V	Von't Give Up	124.	My Happiness	153.	Sign Sealed
97.1L	ove You Always	125.	Magic	De	elivered
Fo	rever	126.	Make You Feel	154.	Saturday Sun
98. lsr	n't She Lovely	M	y Love	155.	Save Tonight
99. Iris	S	127.	Marry Me	156.	She Will Be
100.	I Like Me Better	128.	Marry You	Lo	oved
101.	In The	129.	More Than	157.	Shut Up And
Su	ımmertime	Words		Dance With Me	
102.	I'm With You	130.	Murder On The	158.	Say My Name
103.	I'm Like A Bird	Da	ancefloor	159.	Say Something
104.	I'm Still	131.	Million Reasons	160.	Scar
St	anding	132.	My Girl	161.	September
105.	Jolene	133.	Mustang Sally	162.	Shape Of You
106.	Just You And I	134.	Need You 100%	163.	Skinny Love
107.	Just The Two Of	135.	No Scrubs	164.	Shut Up And
Us		136.	Never Tear Us		ance
				20	

165.	Simply The	193.	The Chain		
Ве	est	194.	The Way You		
166.	Sorrento Moon	Ma	ake Me Feel		
167.	Song Bird	195.	There's Nothing		
168.	Stand By Me	Но	Holding Me Back		
169.	Stranger	196.	Time After Time		
170.	Stuck In The	197.	This Is It		
Middle		198.	Torn		
171.	Stolen Dance	199.	Two Strong		
172.	Sex On Fire	Не	Hearts		
173.	Sunday Morning	200.	The Horses		
174.	Sunrise	201.	UFO		
175.	Skinny Love	202.	Umbrella		
176.	So Into You	203.	Unwritten		
177.	Show Me Love	204.	Uptown Funk		
178.	Somewhere	205.	Valerie		
OV	er the rainbow	206.	Watermelon		
179.	Sorry	Su	Sugar		
180.	Song Bird	207.	Waiting For The		
181.	Stay	W	World To Change		
182.	Summertime	208.	Weir		
Sadness		209.	Wake Me Up		
183.	Summer Of 69	210.	What I Like		
184.	Sweet Caroline	Ab	About You		
185.	Sweet Home	211.	Whats Up		
Αl	abama	212.	What a		
186.	Sweet Child Of	W	onderful World		
Mi	ne	213.	When Love		
187.	Sweet Dreams Are	Та	Takes Over		
Ma	ade Of This	214.	What's Love		
188.	Tenerife Sea	Go	Got To Do With It		
189.	Teenage	215.	Who Knew		
Di	rtbag	216.	We Found Love		
190.	This Will Be	217.	Wicked Game		
191.	Thinking Out	218.	WonderWall		
Lo	ud	219.	XO		
192.	The Way You	220.	You Are My		
Ma	ake Me Feel	Su	nshine		

221. Yellow 222. You Make My Dreams Come True 223. You're The Voice 224. You And Me 225. You've Got A Friend 226. You're Still the One 227. You've Got The Love 228. You're The One That I Want 229. Zombie